
2020

NEW TITLES FROM

HISTORY



2

Also see Growing Up with the Country by Kendra Taira Field (page 3), Memory Lands by Christine M. DeLucia (page 3), 
Home Rule by Honor Sachs (page 4), The Club by Leo Damrosch (page 8), The Siege of Acre by John D. Hosler (page 8), 

Sparta’s First Attic War by Paul A. Rahe (page 13), Scots and Catalans by J. H. Elliott (page 14), Seapower States by  
Andrew Lambert (page 14), The Lions’ Den by Susie Linfield (page 15), Seeing Like a State by James C. Scott (page 15), 

The Life and Legend of the Sultan Saladin by Jonathan Phillips (page 16), and God’s Library by Brent Nongbri (page 18). 

Recent Award Winners

Winner of the 2019 Bancroft Prize

Winner of the 2019 John C. Ewers 
Book Award and the 2019 Donald 
L. Fixico Award, both sponsored by 
the Western History Association 

Our Beloved Kin
A New History of King Philip’s War

LISA BROOKS

In this compelling and original book 
the stories of Weetamoo, a female 
Wampanoag leader, and James 
Printer, a Nipmuc scholar, converge 
in 1676 with the captivity of Mary 
Rowlandson. Rigorous scholarship 
and creative narration recovers their 
story and leads us to a new, broader 
understanding of Native New En-
gland and colonial American origins.

“By making what we thought was  
a small story very large indeed 
—Ms. Brooks really does give us  
‘A New History of King Philip’s 
War.’”—Wall Street Journal
THE HENRY ROE CLOUD SERIES ON AMERICAN INDIANS 

AND MODERNITY

Paper   448 pp.   13 b/w illus.

978-0-300-24432-8   $22.00

Winner of the American Historical 
Association’s 2019 Dorothy  
Rosenberg Prize

Finalist for the 2019 PROSE Award 
for World History and for the 
Jewish Book Council’s 2018  
Natan Book Award

Winner of the Association for  
Jewish Studies’ 2019 award for 
the best book in modern Jewish 
history

Rooted Cosmopolitans
Jews and Human Rights  

in the Twentieth Century

JAMES LOEFFLER

The untold history of Zionism and 
human rights, recounted through 
the lives of five remarkable and 
forgotten Jewish activists.

“‘Human rights’ has . . . become a 
collection of attitudes and sociolog-
ical signifiers, a vague term to be 
dismissed by realists and swooned 
over by idealists. . . . [This book] is 
a bracing and nuanced attempt 
to correct this—to restore a grave, 
complex, powerful idea by tracing it 
to the people . . . who argued it into 
existence.”—Martin Peretz, Wall 
Street Journal

Hardcover   384 pp.   22 b/w illus.

978-0-300-21724-7   $32.50

Winner of the American Historical 
Association’s 2019 Helen  
and  Howard R. Marraro Prize 

Winner of the Renaissance Society 
of America’s 2019 Gladys Krieble 
Delmas Foundation Best Book 
Prize

 

Venice Illuminated
Power and Painting in Renaissance 

Manuscripts

HELENA KATALIN SZÉPE

This meticulously researched book 
offers a new perspective on the art 
and culture of Renaissance Venice 
through analysis of the unique role 
of painted documents in promoting 
patrician status.

“In this heavily illustrated, scholarly 
documented and eminently readable 
volume, the author introduces the 
reader to a long-hidden world of 
beautiful and complex images and 
to tales of personal sacrifice, political 
maneuvering and family intrigue.” 
—Antiques and the Arts Weekly

Hardcover   400 pp.    
225 color + 25 b/w illus.

978-0-300-22674-4   $70.00



Native American/ 
Early American History

3

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

African-American History

Princess of the Hither Isles
A Black Suffragist’s Story from  

the Jim Crow South

ADELE LOGAN ALEXANDER

A compelling reconstruction of the life 
of a black suffragist, Adella Hunt Logan, 
blending family lore, historical research, 
and literary imagination. “Both a defini-
tive rendering of a life and a remarkable 
study of the interplay of race and gender 
in an America whose shadows still haunt 
us today.”—Henry Louis Gates, Jr.,  
Harvard University

Hardcover   392 pp.   9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24260-7   $30.00 

Now available in paperback

Growing Up with the Country
Family, Race, and Nation after the Civil War

KENDRA TAIRA FIELD

Interweaving black, white, and Indian 
histories, Kendra Field’s epic family history 
chronicles the westward migration of 
freedom’s first generation in the fifty 
years after emancipation. “This book will 
remain at the fingertips of future scholars 
interested in migration and the early Jim 
Crow years in America.”—Robert  
Cassanello, Journal of American History

Finalist for the Museum of African American 
History’s 2019 Stone Book Award

THE LAMAR SERIES IN WESTERN HISTORY

Paper   2018   256 pp.   42 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24839-5   $28.00

Now available in paperback

They Were Her Property
White Women as Slave Owners in the  

American South

STEPHANIE E. JONES-ROGERS

A bold and searing investigation into the 
role of white women in the American 
slave economy.  “In holding slave-owning 
women to account, Jones-Rogers has 
provided a brilliant, innovative analysis 
of American slavery, one that sets a new 
standard for scholarship on the subject.” 
—Elizabeth R. Varon, Washington Post

Paper   320 pp.   9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-25183-8   $18.00

Lakota America
A New History of Indigenous Power

PEKKA HÄMÄLÄINEN

“Lakota America takes us from the 
sixteenthth century to the present, with 
painstaking, carefully marshaled detail, 
but its real feat is in threading how the 
Lakota philosophy and vision of the 
world guided their reinventions and their 
dealings with colonial powers. . . . [An] 
accomplished, and subtle, study.”—Parul 
Sehgal, New York Times
THE LAMAR SERIES IN WESTERN HISTORY

Hardcover   544 pp.   54 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21595-3   $35.00 

Now available in paperback

Memory Lands
King Philip’s War and the Place of Violence  

in the Northeast

CHRISTINE M. DELUCIA

“A brilliant exploration of the interweav-
ing of past, present, and future, Memory 
Lands casts a fresh light on the maelstrom 
of violence now known as King Philip’s 
War. The landscape of New England will 
never look the same after reading this  
important and haunting book.”—Karl 
Jacoby, author of Shadows at Dawn

Winner of the 2018 Berkshire Conference 
of Women Historians Book Prize and of the 
Massachusetts Historical Society’s 2019 Peter J. 
Gomes Memorial Book Prize; honorable mention 
for the 2019 National Council on Public History 
book prize

Paper   2018   496 pp.   45 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24838-8   $32.00 

The Trials of Thomas Morton
An Anglican Lawyer, His Puritan Foes,  

and the Battle for a New England

PETER C. MANCALL

A new look at Thomas Morton, his 
controversial colonial philosophy, and his 
lengthy feud with the Puritans. “Peter 
Mancall’s deeply researched and beauti-
fully written book brings Morton to life 
and promises to change the way we think 
about early America.”—Louis P. Masur, 
Rutgers University

Hardcover   288 pp.   19 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23010-9   $30.00



Early American History4

They Knew They Were Pilgrims
Plymouth Colony and the Contest  

for American Liberty

JOHN G. TURNER

Drawing on original research using un-
derutilized sources, this is a new history of 
Plymouth Colony. “This highly important 
book will become the new standard work 
on the Plymouth colony.”—Thomas Kidd, 
author of Who Is an Evangelical?

Available April 2020
Hardcover   456 pp.   28 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22550-1   $30.00 

City on a Hill
A History of American Exceptionalism

ABRAM C. VAN ENGEN

The surprising history of John Winthrop’s 
classic Puritan sermon, its changing status 
throughout time, and its widespread use in 
modern politics.  “This deeply researched 
and startling study of national myth is a 
revelation.”—David W. Blight, author of the 
Pulitzer Prize-winning Frederick Douglass: 
Prophet of Freedom 

Hardcover   392 pp.   19 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22975-2   $30.00 

World of Trouble
A Philadelphia Quaker Family’s Journey  

through the American Revolution

RICHARD GODBEER

An intimate account of the American 
Revolution as seen through the eyes of a 
Quaker pacifist couple living in Philadel-
phia. “Meticulously researched, beautifully 
written, and a true pleasure to read.” 
—Sarah Crabtree, San Francisco State 
University
THE LEWIS WALPOLE SERIES IN EIGHTEENTH-CENTURY CULTURE 

AND HISTORY

Hardcover   480 pp.   17 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21998-2   $38.00 

Thomas Jefferson, Architect
Palladian Models, Democratic Principles, and 

the Conflict of Ideals

LLOYD DEWITT AND COREY PIPER 

WITH AN INTRODUCTION BY ERIK H. NEIL 

A compelling reassessment of Thomas 
Jefferson’s architecture.
PUBLISHED IN ASSOCIATION WITH THE CHRYSLER MUSEUM 

OF ART

Hardcover   208 pp.   88 color + 86 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24620-9   $45.00 

Polygamy
An Early American History

SARAH M. S. PEARSALL

“By taking polygamy seriously, Sarah 
Pearsall illuminates the long, tangled 
history of marriages across four centuries 
and many cultures in North America.” 
—Alan Taylor, author of American  
Revolutions: A Continental History,  
1750-1804 
PUBLISHED IN COOPERATION WITH THE WILLIAM P. CLEMENTS 

CENTER FOR SOUTHWEST STUDIES, SOUTHERN METHODIST 

UNIVERSITY

Hardcover   416 pp.   28 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22684-3   $38.00 

Now available in paperback

Unlikely General
“Mad” Anthony Wayne and the Battle  

for America

MARY STOCKWELL

“A fine biography” (Wall Street Journal) of 
the well-known spendthrift, womanizer, 
and heavy drinker who saved his country 
by scoring a crucial victory at the Battle of 
Fallen Timbers. 

Paperback available April 2020
Paper   376 pp.   22 b/w illus.  

978-0-300-25187-6   $25.00 

Now available in paperback

Home Rule
Households, Manhood, and National  

Expansion on the Eighteenth-Century  

Kentucky Frontier

HONOR SACHS

“Honor Sachs demonstrates conclusively 
that understanding the early American 
frontier requires taking women and their 
families seriously.”—John Mack Faragher

Winner of the Coalition for Western Women’s 
History’s 2016 Armitage-Jameson Prize and of 
the Kentucky Historical Society’s 2016 Kentucky 
Book Prize

THE LAMAR SERIES IN WESTERN HISTORY

Paper   216 pp.   4 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23465-7   $27.50 

Our e-book editions are 
available from most major 
e-book stores, including the 
Amazon Kindle store, B&N’s 
Nook store, Google editions, 
Kobo, and Sony.

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

19th- & 20th-Century  
American History 5

Calamity
The Many Lives of Calamity Jane

KAREN R. JONES

An engaging biography of Martha Jane 
Canary—better known as Calamity Jane, 
the pistol-packing “lady wildcat” of the 
American West. Karen Jones takes a fresh 
look at the story of this iconic frontiers-
woman and her role in the making of the 
myth that was Calamity Jane.

Hardcover   304 pp.   20 color illus. 

978-0-300-21280-8   $28.00

First Responders
Inside the U.S. Strategy for Fighting the  

2007–2009 Global Financial Crisis

EDITED BY BEN S. BERNANKE, TIMOTHY F. GEITHNER, 

AND HENRY M. PAULSON, JR., WITH J. NELLIE LIANG

Edited by the policymakers who led the 
government’s response to the 2007–2009 
financial crisis, this book provides an 
in-depth look at the internal debates and 
the decisions taken as the government 
scrambled to save the financial system 
and the economy.

Hardcover   624 pp.   85 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24444-1   $37.50 

Free Enterprise
An American History

LAWRENCE B. GLICKMAN

An incisive look at the intellectual and 
cultural history of free enterprise and its 
influence on American politics. “[Glick-
man] effectively highlights the ways in 
which the future of free enterprise was,  
to its supporters, always under threat.” 
—Matthew Rees, Wall Street Journal

Hardcover   360 pp.   8 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23825-9   $32.50

Well Worth Saving
American Universities’ Life-and-Death  

Decisions on Refugees from Nazi Europe

LAUREL LEFF

America’s role in saving Europe’s intel-
lectual elite from the Nazis is often told 
as a tale of triumph. Yet for every scholar 
who survived, many more did not. In this 
eye-opening book, Laurel Leff tells the 
riveting story of American universities’ 
life-and-death hiring decisions. “[A]  
harrowing, deeply researched account.” 
—Publishers Weekly

Hardcover   368 pp.   22 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24387-1   $28.00 

The Year of Peril
America in 1942

TRACY CAMPBELL

Exploring the deep social, economic, and 
political fault lines that defined the post–
Pearl Harbor era, Tracy Campbell reveals 
the extent of the stress American society 
was under in 1942 and how it forced 
citizens to redefine their relationship with 
democracy in ways that continue to affect 
us today.

Available May 2020
Hardcover   384 pp.   25 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23378-0   $30.00

Houdini
The Elusive American

ADAM BEGLEY

An exuberant biography of the world’s 
greatest escape artist. “Witty, intelligent, 
and sprightly, Adam Begley’s Houdini 
tells a story that is not only central to 
the American experience, but strangely 
pertinent to the fakery, fraudulence, and 
self-promotion dominating our news 
waves at present.”—Wendy Lesser, author 
of Jerome Robbins
JEWISH LIVES

Available March 2020
Hardcover   224 pp.   27 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23079-6   $26.00

The People’s Revolt
Texas Populists and the Roots of American 

Liberalism

GREGG CANTRELL

An engaging and meticulously researched 
history of Texas Populism and its contri-
butions to modern American liberalism. 
“A work of deep research and profound 
wisdom that adds a critical dimension to 
our understanding of Populism and the 
American liberal tradition. It is political 
history at its finest.”—Charles Postel, 
author of The Populist Vision 

Available March 2020
Hardcover   592 pp.   37 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-10097-6   $40.00

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

American History Caribbean & 
Latin American History

6

Whistleblowers
Honesty in America from Washington  

to Trump

ALLISON STANGER

This magisterial exploration of whis-
tleblowing in America shows that with 
changing technology and increasing mil-
itarization, the exposure of misconduct 
has grown more difficult to do and more 
personally costly for those who do it—yet 
American democracy depends on it. “A 
brisk and interesting history.”—Jill Lepore, 
New Yorker 

Hardcover   304 pp. 

978-0-300-18688-8   $27.50 

Under the Red White and Blue
Patriotism, Disenchantment and the Stubborn 

Myth of the Great Gatsby

GREIL MARCUS

Renowned critic Greil Marcus takes on the 
fascinating legacy of F. Scott Fitzgerald’s 
iconic masterpiece as an outsized parable 
of the American dream and dramatizes its 
influence on the works of artists ranging 
from Phillip Roth and Raymond Chandler 
to Jelly Roll Morton and Lana Del Rey.

Available May 2020
Hardcover   176 pp.   4 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22890-8   $26.00

Peppermint Kings
A Rural American History

DAN ALLOSSO

An unexplored, fascinating history of 
nineteenth-century agrarian life, told 
through the engaging lens of three 
families central to the peppermint oil in-
dustry. “An original and compelling story 
that makes for an important addition to 
American agricultural history.”—William 
Kerrigan, author of Johnny Appleseed and 
the American Orchard: A Cultural History
YALE AGRARIAN STUDIES SERIES

Available June 2020
Hardcover   288 pp.     

978-0-300-23682-8   $38.00

The Woman on the Windowsill
A Tale of Mystery in Several Parts

SYLVIA SELLERS-GARCIA

This meticulous account of the bizarre 
unsolved case of a pair of severed breasts 
found on a Guatemala City windowsill in 
1800 sheds light on the forces that contrib-
uted to drastic changes to the social order 
and nature of justice in Guatemala at the 
brink of the modern era.

Hardcover   296 pp.   32 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23428-2  $32.50 

Perspectives on Early Andean 
Civilization in Peru
Interaction, Authority, and Socioeconomic 

Organization during the First and Second 

Millennia B.C.

EDITED BY RICHARD L. BURGER, LUCY C. SALAZAR, 

AND YUJI SEKI

A new perspective on early Andean  
civilization.
YALE UNIVERSITY PUBLICATIONS IN ANTHROPOLOGY 

DISTRIBUTED FOR THE YALE PEABODY MUSEUM OF NATURAL 

HISTORY

Paper   192 pp.   121 b/w illus. 

978-0-913516-30-0   $35.00

Religious Conflict in Brazil
Protestants, Catholics, and the Rise of Religious 

Pluralism in the Early Twentieth Century

ERIKA HELGEN

“Erika Helgen’s masterful work is bound  
to redefine the way in which twentieth 
-century Brazilian religious history is  
approached and understood. This is religious 
history at its best.”—Carlos Eire, author  
of Reformations

Available June 2020
Hardcover   320 pp. 

978-0-300-24335-2   $65.00 

The Jews of Eighteenth-Century 
Jamaica
A Testamentary History of a Diaspora  

in Transition

STANLEY MIRVIS

Based on last wills and testaments com-
posed by Jamaican Jews between 1673 
and 1815, this book explores the social 
and familial experiences of one of the 
most critical yet understudied nodes of the 
Atlantic Portuguese Jewish Diaspora. 

Available May 2020
Hardcover   312 pp.

978-0-300-23881-5   $65.00

Order our print 
editions from your 
favorite retailers, 

including Amazon, 
Barnes & Noble,  

Indigo, and Indie-
Bound.



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Medieval History 7

Henry III
1207–1258

DAVID CARPENTER

Eminent historian David Carpenter 
illuminates Henry’s character and rule as 
never before—and offers an entirely new 
perspective on the intimate connections 
between medieval politics and religion.
THE ENGLISH MONARCHS SERIES

Available June 2020
Hardcover   576 pp.   16 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23835-8   $40.00 

The Underground Wealth  
of Nations
On the Capitalist Origins of Silver Mining,  

A.D. 1150–1450

JEANNETTE GRAULAU

“A meticulous excavation of capital-
ist silver mining in feudal Europe. An 
original contribution to the study of early 
modern capitalism and the origins of the 
specie.”—Robert Schaeffer, California 
Polytechnic State University
YALE SERIES IN ECONOMIC AND FINANCIAL HISTORY

Hardcover   392 pp.   40 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21822-0  $85.00 

Now available in paperback

Matilda
Empress, Queen, Warrior

CATHERINE HANLEY

This new biography of Matilda explores 
her achievements as military and political 
leader and sets her life and career in full 
context. “A lively and authoritative  
account.”—Katherine Harvey, Times  
Literary Supplement

Paperback available March 2020
Paper   296 pp.   21 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-25147-0   $20.00 

Richard III
The Self-Made King

MICHAEL HICKS

“The best researched, most comprehen-
sive study of Richard III. . . . Hicks presents 
the findings of a lifetime’s archival 
research with impressive clarity. A must-
have for scholars and interested general 
readers.”—John Guy, author of Elizabeth: 
The Forgotten Years 

Hardcover   388 pp.   20 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21429-1   $35.00 

Crossing the Rubicon
Caesar’s Decision and the Fate of Rome

LUCA FEZZI

“Charts with pinpoint precision the 
chess-like movements of Julius Caesar and 
Pompey the Great as they inched towards 
one of the most climactic moments in Ro-
man history. Fezzi powerfully captures the 
tension of the times. Thrilling.“—Daisy 
Dunn, author of In the Shadow of Vesuvius

Hardcover   384 pp.   8 maps

978-0-300-24145-7   $35.00

Now available in paperback

Athens
A History of the World’s First Democracy

THOMAS N. MITCHELL

“Mitchell has written an ambitious and 
substantial history of the Athenians 
and their polity. . . . Lucidly written and 
elegantly produced.”—Edith Hall, History 
Today

Paper   368 pp.   12 b/w illus; 5 maps 

978-0-300-24660-5   $20.00

Now available in paperback

The Story of Greece and Rome
TONY SPAWFORTH

“A welcome survey of the two greatest 
powers in the ancient Mediterranean 
world and their bound destinies. . . . In a 
time when education in the classics is ever 
scarcer, this is an attractive and learned 
introduction to a history that reverberates 
in present events.”—Kirkus Reviews

Paperback available March 2020
Paper   392 pp.   27 color illus. + 5 maps 

978-0-300-25164-7  $16.00 

Now available in paperback

Brutus
The Noble Conspirator

KATHRYN TEMPEST

Brutus’s leading role in the assassination 
of Caesar immortalized his name, but 
the verdict on his act remains out to this 
day. Was he an unscrupulous killer, or a 
constant and noble patriot? This engaging 
new portrait sets aside the myths and 
reveals him more surely than ever before. 
“This is biography as it should be writ-
ten.”—Michael Scott, author of  
Ancient Worlds

Paper   336 pp.   12 b/w illus. + 6 maps 

978-0-300-24664-3   $15.00 

Ancient History



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Medieval History8 British History

Now available in paperback

The Club
Johnson, Boswell, and the Friends Who  

Shaped an Age

LEO DAMROSCH

“[A] detailed, gripping study of genius and 
geniality in 18th century London”—Alex Colville, 
Spectator

Named one of the Ten Best Books of 2019  
by the New York Times Book Review

Paperback available March 2020
Paper   488 pp.   31 color + 93 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-25178-4   $20.00 

Westminster Abbey
A Church in History

EDITED BY DAVID CANNADINE

This lavishly illustrated volume explores 
the Abbey’s rich history from a variety of 
perspectives.
PAUL MELLON CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN BRITISH ART IN ASSO-

CIATION WITH THE DEAN AND CHAPTER OF THE COLLEGIATE 

CHURCH OF ST PETER WESTMINSTER (WESTMINSTER ABBEY/

DISTRIBUTED BY YALE UNIVERSITY PRESS

Hardcover   456 pp.    
100 color + 100 b/w illus. 

978-1-913107-02-4   $45.00 

The Warrior, the Voyager,  
and the Artist
Three Lives in an Age of Empire

KATE FULLAGAR

Kate Fullagar brings together the stories 
of Joshua Reynolds and two of his indig-
enous portraiture subjects to explore 
the intrusion of the British Empire into 
indigenous societies and the resilience of 
two peoples.
THE LEWIS WALPOLE SERIES IN EIGHTEENTH-CENTURY  

CULTURE AND HISTORY

Hardcover   320 pp.   33 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24306-2   $40.00 

The Decline of Magic
Britain in the Enlightenment

MICHAEL HUNTER

This new history overturns the received 
wisdom that science displaced magic 
in Enlightenment Britain. “A readable, 
thought-provoking book that places 
scientific inquiry firmly within broader 
historical trends.”—Paul Kléber Monod, 
author of Solomon’s Secret Arts

Hardcover   288 pp.   19 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24358-1   $40.00 

Now available in paperback

The Siege of Acre, 1189–1191
Saladin, Richard the Lionheart, and the Battle 

That Decided the Third Crusade

JOHN D. HOSLER

This is the first comprehensive history 
of the Siege of Acre, when the armies of 
England’s Richard the Lionheart and King 
Philip Augustus of France confronted 
the formidable Ayyubids of the Egyptian 
Sultan Saladin. “Exhaustively researched, 
acutely analysed, beautifully written.” 
—Theodore K. Rabb, Times Literary  
Supplement (Books of the Year 2018)

Winner of the 2019 Verbruggen Prize for Best 
Book on Medieval Military History

Paperback available March 2020
Paper   272 pp.   12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-25149-4   $20.00 

Now available in paperback

The True History of Merlin  
the Magician
ANNE LAWRENCE-MATHERS

Merlin the Magician has remained an 
enthralling and curious individual since 
he was made famous by Geoffrey of 
Monmouth in the twelfth century. Anne 
Lawrence-Mathers explores just who 
he was believed to be and what he has 
meant to Britain. “Highly readable and 
erudite.”—Euan Cameron, author of  
Enchanted Europe: Superstition, Reason, 
and Religion, 1250–1750

Paper   272 pp.   10 b/w illus.

978-0-300-25308-5   $18.00 

Now available in paperback

The Field of Cloth of Gold
GLENN RICHARDSON

Historian Glenn Richardson offers a bold 
new appraisal of the Field of Cloth of 
Gold, arguably the most extravagant and 
controversial international summit of the 
Renaissance era, providing fresh insights 
into the political realities of the sixteenth 
century and the mentalities of Europe’s 
monarchs. “Full of meticulous detail, from 
painstaking work in English and French 
archives. . . . Illuminating.”—Tim Thornton, 
Journal of Modern History

Paperback available May 2020
Paper   288 pp.   12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24802-9   $35.00 



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

British History 9

Sons of the Waves
The Common Seaman in the Heroic Age of Sail

STEPHEN TAYLOR

Drawing on published and unpublished 
memoirs, letters, and naval records,  
Stephen Taylor provides a brilliant telling 
of the history of the common seaman 
in the age of sail, and his role in Britain’s 
trade, exploration, and warfare. 

Available May 2020
Hardcover   416 pp.    
20 b/w illus. + 16 color illus. + 1 map 

978-0-300-24571-4   $30.00 

Bread Winner
An Intimate History of the Victorian Economy

EMMA GRIFFIN

The Victorian era saw remarkable eco-
nomic growth, but not everyone shared in 
the nation’s prosperity. Many continued 
to live in grinding poverty, with women 
and children usually faring worst. Emma 
Griffin unlocks the homes of Victorian 
England to examine the lives—and 
finances—of ordinary families, shedding 
new light on life in Victorian Britain.

Available June 2020
Hardcover   320 pp.   32 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23006-2   $35.00 

Now available in paperback

The Secret Poisoner
A Century of Murder

LINDA STRATMANN

Combining archival research with a 
novelist’s eye, an expert in Victorian 
crime reveals the nineteenth century as a 
gruesome battleground where poisoners 
went head-to-head with toxicologists, 
criminologists, and society’s evolving legal 
infrastructure. “Ghoulishly fascinating.” 
—Jacqueline Banerjee, TLS

Paper   344 pp.   32 b/w illus.

978-0-300-25005-3   $20.00 

Now available in paperback

Life in the Country House  
in Georgian Ireland
PATRICIA MCCARTHY

“A magisterial, beautifully illustrated and 
elegantly written examination of the Irish 
of the big house in the decades before 
and after the Act of Union.”—Des Breen, 
Irish Examiner
PUBLISHED IN ASSOCIATION WITH THE PAUL MELLON CENTRE 

FOR STUDIES IN BRITISH ART

Paper   272 pp.   132 color + 65 b/w illus. 

978-1-913107-00-0   $40.00 

Now available in paperback

The Country House Library
MARK PURCELL

An informative, engaging, and beautifully 
illustrated overview of British country 
house libraries. “Anyone interested in 
libraries and books will treasure this 
elegant book.”—Kirkus Reviews 

Paperback  352 pp.   150 color + 50 b/w illus.

978-0-300-24868-5   $35.00 

Gentlemen of Uncerain Fortune
How Younger Sons Made Their Way in Jane 

Austen’s England

RORY MUIR

In Jane Austen’s England, what did young-
er sons do to make an independent living? 
Rory Muir gives us the first scholarly yet 
accessible exploration of the prospects of 
these younger sons.

Hardcover   384 pp.   8 pp. color illus.

978-0-300-24431-1   $35.00 

Mrs Delany
A Life

CLARISSA CAMPBELL ORR

“This sensitively-written book immerses 
the reader in the world of a cultivated and 
artistic eighteenth-century gentlewoman. 
Through a fully-researched and fascinat-
ing exploration of the familial correspon-
dence of Mary Delany, Orr throws new 
and original light on the attitudes of the 
eighteenth-century elite to marriage, 
family life and the education and status 
of women.”—Jane Rendall, author of The 
Origins of Modern Feminism

Hardcover   448 pp.   50 color illus.

978-0-300-16113-7   $38.00 

Our e-book editions are 
available from most major 
e-book stores, including the 
Amazon Kindle store, B&N’s 
Nook store, Google editions, 
Kobo, and Sony.



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

British History10

Order our print editions from 
your favorite retailers, including 
Amazon, Barnes & Noble,  
Indigo, and IndieBound.

Migrant City
A New History of London

PANIKOS PANAYI

Ranging from Jewish and German 
immigrants in the Victorian period to the 
Windrush generation in the twentieth 
century, Panayi shows how migration is 
fundamental to the city’s economic and 
cultural development—and demonstrates 
the ways in which newcomers have 
shaped London life.

Available April 2020
Hardcover   384 pp.   32 b/w illus.

978-0-300-21097-2   $35.00 

Cursed Britain
A History of Witchcraft and Black Magic  

in Modern Times

THOMAS WATERS

“An important and timely investigation 
into how malevolent magic and counter 
magic has survived, adapted, declined, 
and revived in the modern age. This is also 
a very human history of fear, power, influ-
ence and imagination. Fascinating.”—Karl 
Bell, author of The Magical Imagination

Hardcover   352 pp.   20 color illus. + 3 maps

978-0-300-22140-4   $65.00 

Britain and Islam
A History from 622 to the Present Day

MARTIN PUGH

“Sweeping and humane. . . . Pugh’s 
survey of Britain’s encounters with Islam 
undermines the fallacy that the Muslim 
experience and the Western experience 
must inevitably stand in opposition to 
each other; on the contrary, Britain and 
Islam helps us to see them as complemen-
tary parts of the same human story.” 
—Christopher de Bellaigue, author of  
The Islamic Enlightenment

Hardcover   352 pp.   16 color illus.

978-0-300-23494-7   $40.00

Oblivion or Glory
1921 and the Making of Winston Churchill

DAVID STAFFORD

Winston Churchill was widely regarded as 
little more than a bombastic buccaneer 
until, in 1921, an unexpected inheritance 
heralded a major change in his fortunes. 
Exploring the statesman’s private and 
public lives, David Stafford provides an en-
gaging and original portrait of this pivotal 
year, a year that had a lasting impact on 
both his political and personal legacy.

Hardcover   288 pp.   16 pp. b/w illus.

978-0-300-23404-6   $26.00 

Einstein on the Run
How Britain Saved the World’s  

Greatest Scientist

ANDREW ROBINSON

The first account of the role Britain played 
in Einstein’s life—first by inspiring his 
teenage passion for physics, then by pro-
viding refuge from the Nazis. “This jewel 
of a book, to be read by anyone interested 
in Albert Einstein, his science, his peripa-
tetic existence, his joys and travails.” 
—Diana K. Buchwald, General Editor and 
Director, The Einstein Papers Project

Hardcover   376 pp.   33 b/w illus.

978-0-300-23476-3   $25.00 

Now available in paperback

The Warm South
How the Mediterranean Shaped  

the British Imagination

ROBERT HOLLAND

What is it about the Mediterranean that 
has delighted and inspired the British 
imagination for centuries? Robert Holland 
charts the influence of the “warm south” 
on the culture of Britain, including its 
architecture, design, art, religion, and 
literature. “A marvelous, transporting 
cultural history.”—Laura Freeman, The 
Times (London)

Paperback available June 2020
Paper   336 pp.   30 color illus.

978-0-300-25153-1   $25.00



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

European History 11

Our e-book editions are 
available from most major 
e-book stores, including the 
Amazon Kindle store, B&N’s 
Nook store, Google editions, 
Kobo, and Sony.

The House of Fragile Things
A History of Jewish Art Collectors in France, 

1870–1945

JAMES MCAULEY

Between 1870 and the end of World 
War II, a number of prominent French 
Jews invested heavily in France’s cultural 
artifacts and were ultimately rewarded 
by being plundered and murdered. James 
McAuley shows the central role that that 
art played in the assimilation of French 
Jews—and how collecting objets d’art was 
their response to anti-Semitism.

Available June 2020
Hardcover   288 pp.   30 color illus. 

978-0-300-23337-7   $30.00

Hitler’s Jewish Refugees
Hope and Anxiety in Portugal

MARION KAPLAN

“Marion Kaplan is superb at transforming 
the objects of Nazi persecution into his-
torical subjects. With a sympathetic but 
unromantic eye, she brings the experience 
and fate of Jewish refugees in Portugal 
into the spotlight, and renders them un-
forgettably as thinking and feeling agents 
in a world turned upside down.”—Mark 
Roseman, author of Lives Reclaimed

Hardcover   376 pp.   11 b/w illus.

978-0-300-24425-0   $45.00

Now available in paperback

Culture in Nazi Germany
MICHAEL H. KATER

This engaging and deeply researched 
account of artistic culture within the Third 
Reich considers how the German arts-
and-letters scene was transformed under 
the Nazis. “An absorbing, chilling study  
of German artistic life under Hitler.” 
—Max Hastings, The Sunday Times

Paperback available April 2020
Paper   472 pp.   30 color illus. 

978-0-300-25337-5   $20.00

Muslims and Citizens
Islam, Politics, and the French Revolution

IAN COLLER

“The ‘Coller thesis’ challenges us to 
rethink the internationalism of the French 
Revolution from the perspective of the 
revolutionary Mediterranean and the 
Muslim world, not the Atlantic alone. This 
is provocative and brilliant history.” 
—Peter McPhee, author of Liberty or 
Death: The French Revolution, 1789–1799

Hardcover   360 pp.   21 b/w illus.

978-0-300-24336-9   $50.00

Provincializing Global History
Money, Ideas, and Things  

in the Languedoc, 1680–1830

JAMES LIVESEY

“Livesey blends cultural history, financial 
history, the history of science and technol-
ogy, and politics in a brilliant tableau of 
innovation in the eighteenth century.” 
—Jack A. Goldstone, author of Why 
Europe?

Hardcover   224 pp.   7 b/w illus.

978-0-300-23716-0   $45.00 

Archipelago of Justice
Law in France’s Early Modern Empire

LAURIE M. WOOD

This book assesses the interwoven  
trajectories of the people who built 
France’s first empire between 1680 and 
1780. Through court records and legal 
documents, Wood reveals how courts 
became liaisons between France and its 
colonial possessions and how subjects 
used the courtrooms as gateways to the 
broader empire.

Available April 2020
Hardcover   288 pp.   14 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24400-7   $65.00 

Marie-Antoinette
The Making of a French Queen

JOHN HARDMAN

Marie-Antoinette was reviled in her 
own time; today she is portrayed as a 
lightweight incapable of understanding 
surrounding events. In this new account, 
John Hardman sheds fresh light on  
the queen’s story and reveals how her 
character and influence deepened with 
the crisis of the monarchy. “Splendid.” 
—Munro Price, Literary Review

Hardcover   376 pp.   24 color illus.

978-0-300-24308-6   $30.00



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

European History 12

Late Stalinism
The Aesthetics of Politics

EVGENY DOBRENKO 

TRANSLATED BY JESSE M. SAVAGE

“Dobrenko has produced a magisterial 
study of Soviet culture in the 1940s, to 
him the most truly Stalinist period.  This 
is a much more sophisticated and original 
interpretation of the decade than we 
have seen to date, and it will be essential 
reading for all those interested in Soviet 
history and culture.”—Katerina Clark,  
Yale University

Available May 2020
Hardcover   576 pp.   5 b/w illustrations 

978-0-300-19847-8   $65.00

Now available in paperback

The Kremlin Letters
Stalin’s Wartime Correspondence  

with Churchill and Roosevelt

EDITED BY DAVID REYNOLDS  

AND VLADIMIR PECHATNOV

This penetrating and vivid study of 
the correspondence that Joseph Stalin 
exchanged with Winston Churchill and 
Franklin Roosevelt between 1941 and 
1945 offers fascinating insights into the 
wartime machinations and the personal 
relationships of World War II’s historic 
Allied triumvirate. “An indispensable 
resource.”—Jonathan W. Jordan, Wall 
Street Journal

Paper   680 pp.   24 b/w illus. & 3 maps

978-0-300-24765-7   $20.00

Security Empire
The Secret Police in Communist  

Eastern Europe

MOLLY PUCCI

“Security Empire presents a original and 
compelling picture of the Communist 
secret police. The book has neither 
heroes nor villains but instead reveals 
the very real people, with their attendant 
strengths, faults, and foibles, behind the 
mysterious and supposedly omniscient 
secret police.”—Melissa Feinberg,  
Rutgers University
YALE-HOOVER SERIES ON AUTHORITARIAN REGIMES

Available June 2020
Hardcover   416 pp.   16 b/w illus.

978-0-300-24257-7   $65.00 

Now available in paperback

Stormtroopers
A New History of Hitler’s Brownshirts

DANIEL SIEMENS

This deeply researched history of the Nazi 
Stormtroopers whose muscle brought 
Hitler to power is the first to uncover the 
full extent of their violent savagery in the 
1920s, 1930s, and even beyond. “[A]   
revelatory scholarly survey. . . . Promises 
to be the preferred text in English on the 
brown-shirted stormtroopers for some 
time to come.”—Kirkus Reviews,  
starred review 

Paper   504 pp.   33 b/w illus.

978-0-300-24659-9   $20.00

The Marginal Revolutionaries
How Austrian Economists Fought the War  

of Ideas

JANEK WASSERMAN

In this collective biography of the mem-
bers of the Austrian School of Economics, 
Janek Wasserman brings figures like 
Ludwig von Mises, Friedrich Hayek, and 
Joseph Schumpeter to life, arguing that in 
order to understand them and their con-
tinued influence, one must understand 
the backdrop against which their philoso-
phy was formed. “A masterly history.” 
—George Melloan, Wall Street Journal

Hardcover   368 pp.

978-0-300-22822-9   $35.00

A new edition

Croatia
A History from the Middle Ages  

to the Present Day

MARCUS TANNER

In this updated edition of his acclaimed 
history, Marcus Tanner takes us from 
the first Croat principalities of the Early 
Middle Ages through to the country’s 
independence in the modern era. “Full of 
absorbing stories and important insights, 
Croatia deserves to be read.”—Aleska 
Djilas, New York Times Book Review

Paper   392 pp.   32 b/w illus.

978-0-300-24657-5  $20.00



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Military History 13

Now available in paperback

The Crusader Armies
1099–1187

STEVE TIBBLE

“A fresh and fast-paced study. . . . A com-
pelling, convincing and cleverly-nuanced 
understanding of this multi-dimensional 
struggle.”—Jonathan Phillips, author of 
The Crusades, 1095–1204

Paperback available June 2020
Paper   424 pp.    
20 color illus. + 21 maps and figs. 

978-0-300-25322-1   $20.00

The War for the Seas
A Maritime History of World War II

EVAN MAWDSLEY

In this definitive account of World War II 
ocean command, Evan Mawdsley  
traces events from the first U-boat  
operations through to Japan’s surrender.  
“An impeccable, myth-busting study.” 
—Max Hastings, The Sunday Times

Hardcover   568 pp.   
59 b/w illus., 9 maps + 14 figs 

978-0-300-19019-9   $32.50

A Schoolmaster’s War
Harry Rée—A British Agent  

in the French Resistance

EDITED BY JONATHAN RÉE

Schoolmaster Harry Rée’s memoirs offer 
unique insights into life in the French 
Resistance, and into the anxiety, folly and 
pity of war.

Available May 2020
Hardcover   192 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24566-0   $22.00

Mission France
The True History of the Women of SOE

KATE VIGURS

Kate Vigurs interweaves for the first time 
the stories of all thirty-nine female agents 
sent into France by Special Operations 
Executive to coordinate resistance work, 
revealing the true extent of the differenc-
es in their abilities and attitudes while 
underlining how they nonetheless shared 
a common mission.

Available July 2020
Hardcover   352 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20857-3   $25.00

Military Strategy
A Global History

JEREMY BLACK

“Once again, Jeremy Black has shown that 
he can meld incisive historical insight with 
important modern-day lessons. Anyone 
connected with strategic decision-making, 
even far beyond the military sphere, will 
profit from reading this hugely readable 
and scholarly work.”—Andrew Roberts, 
author of Churchill: Walking with Destiny

Available April 2020
Hardcover   480 pp. 

978-0-300-21718-6   $35.00

Now available in paperback

The First Soldier
Hitler as Military Leader

STEPHEN G. FRITZ

“Fritz offers profound new insights about 
Hitler as commander. This is a volume 
which should serve as a warning to 
strategic leaders who become blinkered 
by ideology, self-absorbed and neglect the 
requirements of successful leadership.” 
—Lloyd Clark, author of Blitzkrieg

Paperback available March 2020
Paper   480 pp.   32 b/w illus. + 10 maps 

978-0-300-25146-3   $20.00

The Walls Have Ears
The Greatest Intelligence Operation 

of World War II

HELEN FRY

The astonishing history of the elaborate 
and brilliantly sustained World War II 
intelligence operation by which Hitler’s 
generals were tricked into giving away 
vital Nazi secrets. 

Hardcover   336 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23860-0  $26.00

Sparta’s First Attic War
The Grand Strategy of Classical Sparta,  

478–446 B.C.

PAUL A. RAHE

Paul Rahe examines the Spartan-Athenian 
alliance forged during the Persian Wars, 
its dissolution, and the first stage in a  
conflict that would wreak havoc on 
Greece for six decades. 

Winner of the 2019 STRATFOR Book Award for 
Geopolitical Analysis

YALE LIBRARY OF MILITARY HISTORY

Hardcover   328 pp.   29 b/w illus.

978-0-300-24261-4   $38.00



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Historiography /  
World History14

A Brief Natural History  
of Civilization
Why a Balance Between Cooperation  

& Competition Is Vital to Humanity

MARK BERTNESS

Offering a bold new understanding of 
who we are, where we came from, and 
where we are going, ecologist Mark 
Bertness argues that human civilization is 
the product of the same self-organization, 
evolutionary competition, cooperation, 
and natural selection processes that have 
created all other life on Earth.

Available April 2020
Hardcover   320 pp.   47 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24591-2   $28.00

Now available in paperback

Scots and Catalans
Union and Disunion

J. H. ELLIOTT

“J. H. Elliott is a superb guide through 
the complexities of Catalan and Scottish 
history. With a deft touch and lucid prose 
he fully demonstrates the great value of 
historical comparison for understanding 
present conditions in both societies.” 
—Professor Emeritus Sir Tom Devine, 
University of Edinburgh

Finalist for the 2019 Los Angeles Times Book Prize 
for History

Paperback available April 2020
Paper   360 pp.   3 maps + 2 b/w figures 

978-0-300-25338-2  $18.00

Now available in paperback

Seapower States
Maritime Culture, Continental Empires and 

the Conflict That Made the Modern World

ANDREW LAMBERT

One of the most eminent historians of 
our age investigates the extraordinary 
success of five maritime states—Athens, 
Carthage, Venice, the Dutch Republic, and 
Britain—and demonstrates how their 
identities as “seapowers” made them 
more dynamic, open, and democratic 
than their continental rivals. “A powerful, 
compelling work.”—Nick Hewitt, Military 
History Magazine

Winner of the sixth annual Gilder Lehrman Prize 
for Military History

Paperback available March 2020
Paper   424 pp.    
18 color + 9 b/w illus. + 7 maps 

978-0-300-25148-7   $18.00

Artful History
A Practical Anthology

EDITED AND WITH AN INTRODUCTION  

BY AARON SACHS AND JOHN DEMOS

“Seventeen excellent writers who are also 
distinguished scholars offer a spirited, 
entertaining, illuminating, thought-pro-
voking, militantly readable, thoroughly 
persuasive, and much-needed reminder 
that history is a subgenre of nonfiction 
literature.”—Carlo Rotella, author of 
The World Is Always Coming to an End: 
Pulling Together and Apart in a Chicago 
Neighborhood
NEW DIRECTIONS IN NARRATIVE HISTORY

Paper   304 pp.

978-0-300-23990-4   $37.50

The New Science
GIAMBATTISTA VICO 

TRANSLATED AND EDITED BY JASON TAYLOR  

AND ROBERT MINER 

INTRODUCTION BY GIUSEPPE MAZZOTTA  

A fresh translation of Vico’s New Science, 
with detailed footnotes that will help 
both the scholar and the new reader 
navigate Vico’s masterpiece. 

Paper   512 pp.

978-0-300-19113-4   $25.00

Now available in paperback

The Lessons of Tragedy
Statecraft and World Order

HAL BRANDS AND CHARLES EDEL

Two distinguished historians argue that 
a tragic sensibility is necessary if America 
and its allies are to address the dangers 
that menace the international order 
today. “A brilliant new book.”—Philip 
Bobbitt, Wall Street Journal

Paper   216 pp.

978-0-300-25176-0   $16.00

Now available in paperback

The Secret World
A History of Intelligence

CHRISTOPHER ANDREW

“Both brilliant in its sweep and near- 
miraculous in the detail and confident 
judgments provided on two and a half 
millennia of spying. . . . A crowning triumph 
of one of the most adventurous scholars 
of the security world.”—Financial Times
THE HENRY L. STIMSON LECTURES SERIES

Paper   960 pp.   83 color + 20 b/w illus.

978-0-300-24829-6   $26.00



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

World  History 15

A Veritas Paperback

Seeing Like a State
How Certain Schemes to Improve the Human 

Condition Have Failed

JAMES C. SCOTT

Hailed as “a magisterial critique of top-
down social planning” by the New York 
Times, this essential work analyzes disas-
ters from Russia to Tanzania to uncover 
why states so often fail—sometimes cata-
strophically—in grand efforts to engineer 
their society or their environment.

Winner of the 2000 Mattei Dogan Award  
and the 2015 Wildavsky Award for Enduring  
Contribution to Policy Studies, both awarded by 
the American Political Science Association

THE INSTITUTION FOR SOCIAL AND POLICY STUDIES

Available March 2020
Paper   480 pp.   36 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24675-9   $20.00

Post Wall, Post Square
How Bush, Gorbachev, Kohl, and Deng Shaped 

the World after 1989

KRISTINA SPOHR

“A masterly, broad narrative international 
history of this pivotal time in world  
history.  It is political and diplomatic 
history in a grand style, done with nice 
balance, empathy, and an eye for telling 
detail.  It will be one of the standard 
works on this period for many years to 
come.”—Philip Zelikow, co-author of To 
Build a Better World

Available March 2020
Hardcover   784 pp.   70 b/w illus. + 6 maps 

978-0-300-23382-7   $40.00

A new edition

The Master and His Emissary
The Divided Brain and the Making of the 

Western World

IAIN MCGILCHRIST

A new edition of the bestselling classic, 
published with a special introduction to 
mark its 10th anniversary. “McGilchrist 
describes broad [intellectual] movements 
and famous figures as if they were battles 
and soldiers in a 2,500-year war between 
the brain’s hemispheres. . . . A scintillating 
intelligence is at work.”—Economist

Paper   616 pp.   15 color + 20 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24592-9   $20.00

Now available in paperback

The Lions’ Den
Zionism and the Left from Hannah Arendt to 

Noam Chomsky

SUSIE LINFIELD

“The Lions’ Den is an exemplary intellec-
tual history that comes to grips with both 
the tragedy of Zionism and the way in 
which anti-Zionism became a touchstone 
for the global Left. It is scrupulous, un-
flinching, lucid, timely, and morally  
serious.”—Todd Gitlin, author of The 
Sixties: Years of Hope, Days of Rage 

Named a Natan Notable Book for Fall 2019  
by the Jewish Book Council 

Paperback available May 2020
Paper   400 pp. 

978-0-300-25184-5   $20.00

To Begin the World Over Again
How the American Revolution Devastated 

the Globe

MATTHEW LOCKWOOD

“A major contribution to our understand-
ing of the American Revolution. Lockwood 
demonstrates that American indepen-
dence had global ramifications. He does 
so with an eye for telling detail and grace-
ful prose and deserves a wide audience of 
specialists and general readers.”—Francis 
D. Cogliano, author of Thomas Jefferson

Hardcover   384 pp.   16 color illus.; 1 map

978-0-300-23225-7   $30.00

How the Old World Ended
The Anglo-Dutch-American Revolution 

1500–1800

JONATHAN SCOTT

A magisterial account of how the cultural 
and maritime relationships between the 
British, Dutch and American territories 
changed the existing world order—and 
made the Industrial Revolution possible. 
“A superbly engrossing history of perhaps 
the most momentous period since the 
Stone Age.”—Adrian Johns, University  
of Chicago

Hardcover   392 pp.   9 maps

978-0-300-24359-8   $35.00



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Now available in paperback

Iran
A Modern History

ABBAS AMANAT

“A majestic work that goes a long way in 
unraveling for an American audience the 
country’s enigmas and apparent contra-
dictions.”—Ervand Abrahamian, New York 
Review of Books

Paper   1,000 pages   163 b/w + 56 color illus.

978-0-300-24893-7   $25.00

Now available in paperback

Catch-67
The Left, the Right, and the Legacy  

of the Six-Day War

MICAH GOODMAN; TRANSLATED BY EYLON LEVY

A controversial examination of the inter-
nal Israeli debate over the Israeli-Pales-
tinian conflict. “Goodman separates fact 
from fiction, even-handedly presenting 
the case for reasonable arguments, and 
dismissing those which lack legal, political 
or historical justification.”—Jewish Book 
Council

Paper   264 pp.

978-0-300-24841-8   $18.00

Now available in paperback

Arabs
A 3,000-Year History of Peoples, Tribes  

and Empires

TIM MACKINTOSH-SMITH

“Masterly and brilliant. Arabs is a beauti-
fully written narrative and acute analysis, 
both fresh and original, filled with fas-
cinating characters and ideas.”—Simon 
Sebag Montefiore, author of Jerusalem

Paper   656 pp.   26 color illus. + 4 maps

978-0-300-25163-0  $18.00

Now available in paperback

Amritsar 1919
An Empire of Fear and the Making  

of a Massacre

KIM A. WAGNER

Kim A. Wagner provides a dramatic  
account of the Amritsar Massacre, detailing 
the perspectives of ordinary people and 
situating the massacre within the “deep” 
context of British colonial mentality and 
the local dynamics of Indian nationalism. 
“[A] brilliantly clear and authoritative 
analysis.”—William Dalrymple, Spectator

Paper   360 pp.   26 b/w illus. + 4 maps

978-0-300-25071-8   $18.00

Idi Amin
The Story of Africa’s Icon of Evil

MARK LEOPOLD

Tracing the interwoven myths and reali-
ties of Idi Amin’s life, Mark Leopold reveals 
how he was, from birth, deeply rooted in 
the history of British colonial rule in east 
and northeast Africa. The rise of one of 
Africa’s most ruthless dictators, Leopold 
demonstrates, was a legacy of Western 
imperialism.

Available July 2020
Hardcover   320 pp.   30 color illus. 

978-0-300-15439-9   $35.00

Tea War
A History of Capitalism in China and India

ANDREW B. LIU

“Tea War is not only a detailed compara-
tive history of the transformation of tea 
production in the 19th and early 20th 
centuries, but it also intervenes in larger 
debates about the nature of capitalism, 
global modernity, and global history.” 
—Alexander F. Day, Occidental College

Available April 2020
Hardcover   360 pp.   25 b/w illus.

978-0-300-24373-4   $50.00

Urban Hunters
Dealing and Dreaming in Times of Transition

LARS HØJER AND MORTEN AXEL PEDERSEN

Højer and Pedersen explore the social, 
cultural, and existential ramifications of 
a transition from socialism to a market- 
based economy that has become perma-
nent and acquired a logic of its own.
EURASIA PAST AND PRESENT

Hardcover   288 pp.   28 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19611-5   $85.00

The Life and Legend  
of the Sultan Saladin
JONATHAN PHILLIPS

This vibrantly written biography of 
Saladin explores the triumphs, failures, 
and contradictions of one of history’s 
most fascinating figures and examines 
the ways that Saladin’s legacy continues 
to influence current events. “Outstanding. 
Jonathan Phillips has written a compelling 
account of arguably the most inspirational 
of Islamic military heroes.”—Christopher 
de Bellaigue, author of The Islamic  
Enlightenment

Long listed for the 2019 Cundill History Prize

Hardcover   520 pp.   40 b/w illus.

978-0-300-24706-0  $32.50

16
Asia, Africa, and  
the Middle East



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

The Multifarious Mr. Banks
From Botany Bay to Kew, The Natural  

Historian Who Shaped the World

TOBY MUSGRAVE

Sir Joseph Banks was integral to the 
English Enlightenment and British  
colonial expansion. Yet he has not 
received the recognition that his multi-
farious achievements deserve. Drawing 
widely on Banks’s writings, Toby Musgrave 
sheds light on Banks’s profound impact 
on British science and empire in an age of 
rapid advancement.

Available April 2020
Hardcover   496 pp.   48 color illus. 

978-0-300-22383-5   $35.00

Herbs and Roots
A History of Chinese Doctors in the American 

Medical Marketplace

TAMARA VENIT SHELTON

An innovative, deeply researched history 
of Chinese medicine in America and the 
surprising interplay between Eastern 
and Western medical practice. “From a 
treasure trove of primary sources, Tamara 
Venit Shelton has crafted an important 
and original contribution to immigration 
history, medical and health history, and 
Asian American history.”—Nancy Tomes, 
author of Remaking the American Patient

Hardcover   368 pp.   27 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24361-1    $37.50

Epidemics and Society
From the Black Death to the Present

FRANK M. SNOWDEN

A wide-ranging study that illuminates the 
connection between epidemic diseases 
and societal change, from the Black Death 
to Ebola. “An authoritative and very read-
able historical account of several of the 
major the major infectious diseases epi-
demics that have afflicted mankind with a 
focus on their impact on society.”—Brian 
Greenwood, London School of Hygiene & 
Tropical Medicine
THE OPEN YALE COURSES SERIES

Hardcover   600 pp.   40 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19221-6   $40.00

The Yellow Demon of Fever
Fighting Disease in the Nineteenth-Century 

Transatlantic Slave Trade

MANUEL BARCIA

A pathbreaking history of how partici-
pants in the slave trade influenced the 
growth and dissemination of medical 
knowledge. “A stunning scholarly  
achievement.”—Judith Carney,  
University of California, Los Angeles

Available April 2020
Hardcover   296 pp.   23 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21585-4    $65.00

Florence Under Siege
Surviving Plague in an Early Modern City

JOHN HENDERSON

“Henderson brings to life the fearful ex-
periences of Florentines as they prepared, 
dealt with, and lived through an early 
modern public health crisis. . . . Essential 
reading.”—Brian Maxson, author of The 
Humanist World of Renaissance Florence

Hardcover   376 pp.    
50 col illus. + 4 maps & 13 figs 

978-0-300-19634-4   $45.00

On the Backs of Tortoises
Darwin, the Galapagos, and the Fate  

of an Evolutionary Eden

ELIZABETH HENNESSY

An insightful exploration of the iconic 
Galápagos tortoises, and how their fate 
is inextricably linked to our own in a rap-
idly changing world. “Timely, fresh, and 
compelling.”—Jamie Lorimer, University 
of Oxford
Hardcover   336 pp.   20 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23274-5   $30.00

Endless Novelties  
of Extraordinary Interest
The Voyage of H.M.S. Challenger and the Birth 

of Modern Oceanography

DOUG MACDOUGALL

“An epic Victorian-age expedition made 
relevant to the world today by Macdou-
gall’s masterful prose. The excitement of 
discovery is infectiously brought to life 
in this delightful read. A landmark book 
about a landmark voyage.”—Nick Fraser, 
National Museums Scotland

Hardcover   288 pp.   29 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23205-9   $30.00

17
History of Science  

and Medicine



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Who Is an Evangelical?
The History of a Movement in Crisis

THOMAS S. KIDD

“This book, written by one of the most  
respected historians of our time, examines 
evangelicalism with clarity and insight, 
through the telling of a riveting story.” 
—Russell Moore, president, The Ethics 
& Religious Liberty Commission of the 
Southern Baptist Convention

Hardcover   200 pp. 

978-0-300-24141-9   $26.00

Christ’s Associations
Connecting and Belonging in the Ancient City

JOHN S. KLOPPENBORG

A groundbreaking investigation of early 
Christ groups in the ancient Mediterra-
nean. “This is a masterpiece of historical 
research and a model of comparative 
method.”—Larry L. Welborn, author of The 
Young Against the Old  

Hardcover   536 pp.    27 b/w illus.  

978-0-300-21704-9   $40.00

The Eastern Orthodox Church
A New History

JOHN ANTHONY MCGUCKIN

“Engaging, sophisticated yet accessible. 
. . . One of the best introductions avail-
able.”—John Behr, author of The Mystery 
of Christ

Available March 2020
Hardcover   376 pp. 

978-0-300-21876-3   $32.50

Now available in paperback

God’s Library
The Archaeology of the Earliest Christian 

Manuscripts

BRENT NONGBRI

“[Nongbri’s] lucid arguments . . . will give 
researchers and lay readers a greater 
appreciation for the complex problems  
involved in working with ancient writings.” 
—Publishers Weekly

Finalist, 2019 PROSE awards in Theology and 
Religious Studies; winner of the Texas Institute 
of Letters’ 2019 Ramirez Family Award, of the 
The Society for the History of Authorship,  
Reading and Publishing’ 2019 George A. and 
Jean S. DeLong History Book Prize, and of the 
Biblical Archaeology Society’s 2019 Best Book 
Relating to the New Testament Award 

Paper   416 pp.   73 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24860-9   $24.00

The Jews and the Reformation
KENNETH AUSTIN

In this rich, wide-ranging account, Ken-
neth Austin examines Christian attitudes 
toward Jews, the Hebrew language, and 
Jewish learning in the Reformation era. 

Available July 2020
Hardcover   288 pp.   16 b/w illus.

978-0-300-18629-1   $45.00

The Posen Library of Jewish Culture 
and Civilization, Volume 6
Confronting Modernity, 1750–1880

EDITED BY ELISHEVA CARLEBACH

This volume covers a period Carlebach de-
scribes as witnessing “the most profound 
changes to have occurred since antiquity” 
in Jewish life. The volume surveys Jewish 
cultural and intellectual production 
during a time of changing values, politics, 
and significant Jewish migration. 
POSEN LIBRARY OF JEWISH CULTURE AND CIVILIZATION

Hardcover   600 pp.   133 color + 59 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19000-7   $150.00 

The Posen Library of Jewish Culture 
and Civilization, Volume 8
Crisis and Creativity between World Wars, 

1918–1939

EDITED BY TODD M. ENDELMAN AND ZVI GITELMAN

An anthology of Jewish culture between 
the end of World War I and start of World 
War II, this collection examines what was 
perhaps the most tense but creative peri-
od in modern Jewish history and conveys 
the variety, breadth, and depth of Jewish 
cultural innovation in the tempestuous 
interwar decades.
POSEN LIBRARY OF JEWISH CULTURE AND CIVILIZATION

Available March 2020
Hardcover   1392 pp.   67 color + 37 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-13552-7   $200.00 

Now available in paperback

When Christians Were Jews
The First Generation

PAULA FREDRIKSEN

A rich account of Christianity’s Jewish 
beginnings, from one of today’s leading 
scholars of ancient religions. “An inviting 
introduction into this important period 
that will stimulate and challenge readers 
of all backgrounds and faith traditions.” 
—Malka Z. Simkovich, Christian Century

Paper   280 pp.   2 b/w illus. 2 maps 

978-0-300-24840-1   $20.00

18 History of Religion



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

The Polymath
A Cultural History from Leonardo da Vinci  

to Susan Sontag

PETER BURKE

Peter Burke examines the achievements 
of five hundred Western polymaths and 
shows how the rise of the polymath went 
hand in hand with the rapid growth of 
knowledge in the Renaissance. 

Available June 2020
Hardcover   352 pp.   24 color illus. 

978-0-300-25002-2   $30.00

Now available in paperback

On the Trail
A History of American Hiking

SILAS CHAMBERLIN

The first history of American hiking, from 
nineteenth-century urban walking clubs 
to the explosion of interest in hiking 
in the 1960s and 1970s.  “An excellent 
introduction to the history of hiking in 
the U.S.”—Sarah Mittlefehldt, American 
Historical Review

Paper   2016   272 pp.   26 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24966-8   $18.00

Peak Pursuits
The Emergence of Mountaineering  

in the Nineteenth Century

CAROLINE SCHAUMANN

This book examines how written and 
artistic depictions of nineteenth-century 
exploration and mountaineering shaped 
cultural understandings of nature and 
wilderness. “Essential reading for anyone 
interested in the history of mountaineering.” 
—Peter Hansen, Worcester Polytechnic 
Institute

Available June 2020
Hardcover   320 pp.   35 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23194-6   $40.00

What We Did in Bed
A Horizontal History

BRIAN FAGAN AND NADIA DURRANI

Pulling back the covers on the fascinating, 
yet often forgotten, history of the bed.  
“If you thought that your bed was only 
good for sleeping in, having sex in, or dying 
in, then this book will disabuse you—in 
fact, it’s so entertaining, it will keep 
you awake long into the night.”—Paul 
Chrystal, author of In Bed with the Ancient 
Greeks and In Bed with the Romans

Hardcover   232 pp.   16 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22388-0   $26.00

American Catholics
A History

LESLIE WOODCOCK TENTLER

A sweeping, comprehensive, and engag-
ing history of American Catholicism from 
the arrival of the first Spanish mission-
aries to the present. “Tentler does justice 
to James Joyce’s quip that Catholicism 
means ‘here comes everybody.’ This is 
the story of everybody who was part of 
the church in the United States, a story 
insightfully analyzed and admirably told.” 
—James M. O’Toole, author of The Faithful

Available April 2020
Hardcover   416 pp.   15 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21964-7   $30.00

Becoming Diaspora Jews
Behind the Story of Elephantine

KAREL VAN DER TOORN

Based on a previously unexplored source, 
this book transforms the way we think 
about the formation of Jewish identity. “In 
this erudite work, the Jewish community 
at Elephantine becomes a case study for 
a wide palette of issues, ranging from the 
emergence of Judaism to the negotiation 
of cultural boundaries.”—Ronald Hendel, 
co-author of How Old Is the Hebrew Bible?
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Hardcover   288 pp. 

978-0-300-24351-2   $65.00

How the Gospels Became History
Jesus and Mediterranean Myths

M. DAVID LITWA

A compelling comparison of the gospels 
and Greco-Roman mythology which 
shows that the gospels were not 
perceived as myths, but as historical 
records. “Litwa offers a philosophically 
sophisticated yet immanently accessible 
explanation of the relationship between 
history and myth in the early Christian 
gospels.”—Clare K. Rothschild, author of 
Paul in Athens
SYNKRISIS

Hardcover   312 pp. 

978-0-300-24263-8   $65.00

19History of Religion Also of Interest



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Also of Interest20

Safe Enough Spaces
A Pragmatist’s Approach to Inclusion, Free 

Speech, and Political Correctness on College 

Campuses

MICHAEL S. ROTH

“Keywords like free speech, diversity, and 
safe spaces have become weaponized, 
littering higher education with political 
land mines. Thankfully, Michael Roth has 
cleared a path for us, offering a deeply 
reasoned argument about how we can 
return to the good-faith exploration of 
challenging ideas that are essential to  
the preservation of our democracy.” 
—Jonathan Holloway, Northwestern 
University

Hardcover   160 pp. 

978-0-300-23485-5   $25.00 

Now available in paperback

Standing for Reason
The University in a Dogmatic Age

JOHN SEXTON

WITH A FOREWORD BY GORDON BROWN

“A forceful argument on behalf of the 
modern university. . . . Sexton argues 
that a university that returns to basic 
principles and extends its horizons offers 
a remedy to the madness of our current  
political discourse. . . . [He] clearly shows 
how less shouting and more listening 
can lead to a reclaiming of a lost middle 
ground.”—Kirkus Reviews

Paperback available April 2020
Paper   240 pp. 

978-0-300-25186-9   $18.00

A new edition

People and the Land through Time
Linking Ecology and History, Second Edition

EMILY W. B. (RUSSELL) SOUTHGATE

A classic work in historical ecology,  now 
updated to address current developments 
in the field such as the Anthropocene, 
the roles of indigenous people in historic 
ecosystems, the impacts of past climatic 
fluctuations, and trends in sustainability 
and conservation. “This beautiful book 
captures the excitement and importance 
of learning how humans have shaped eco-
systems and landscapes, from prehistory 
to present.”—Sally Horn, University of 
Tennessee

Paper   336 pp.   75 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22580-8  $40.00

Anger
The Conflicted History of an Emotion

BARBARA H. ROSENWEIN

Taking the story of anger from the Buddha 
to Twitter, Barbara H. Rosenwein explores 
the many conflicting ways it has been 
viewed and expressed, its question-
able connection with violence, and the 
limitations of its now ascendant scientific 
interpretations. Rosenwein shows that 
anger’s history can help us grapple with 
it today.

Available June 2020

Hardcover   224 pp.   13 color illus. 

978-0-300-22142-8   $26.00 

The Anthropocene  
and the Humanities
From Climate Change to a New Age  

of Sustainability

CAROLYN MERCHANT

A wide-ranging and original introduction 
to the Anthropocene that offers fresh, 
theoretical insights bridging the sciences 
and the humanities. “Merchant has 
written a pithy, well-rounded introduction 
to what the environmental humanities 
can offer in moving our planet toward an 
Age of Sustainability.”—Edward Melillo, 
author of Strangers on Familiar Soil
THE FUTURE SERIES

Available April 2020
Hardcover   224 pp.   80 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24423-6   $26.00

Never Again
Gardens of Peace: A Landscape  

and Architectural History of War Cemeteries

MICHEL RACINE 

WITH PHOTOGRAPHY BY CHRISTINE 

BASTIN AND JACQUES EVRARD,  

AND CONTRIBUTIONS BY  

MARIE-MADELEINE DAMIEN,  

BERNARD KLEIN, ISABELLE  

MASSON-LOODTS, CHANTAL 

PRADINES, SIMON RIETZ, AND  

JOACHIM WOLSCHKE-BULMAHN

A beautiful, illustrated explo-
ration of European burial sites 
and memorials from the First 
and Second World Wars.
DISTRIBUTED FOR MERCATORFONDS

Hardcover   224 pp.   200 color illus. 

978-0-300-24649-0   $40.00



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

21Author Index

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Our e-book editions are available from most major  
e-book stores, including the Amazon Kindle store,  

B&N’s Nook store, Google editions, Kobo, and Sony.

Alexander, 3

Allosso, 6

Amanat, 16

Andrew, 14

Austin, 18

Barcia, 17

Begley, 5

Bernanke et al., 5

Bertness, 14

Black, 13

Brands and Edel, 14

Brooks, 2

Burger et al.,, 6

Burke, 19

Campbell, 5

Cannadine, 8

Cantrell, 5

Carlebach, 18

Carpenter, 7

Chamberlin, 19

Coller, 11

Damrosch, 8

DeLucia, 3

DeWitt and Piper, 4

Dobrenko, 12

Elliott, 14

Endelman  
and Gitelman, 18

Fagan and Durrani, 19

Fezzi, 7

Field, 3

Fredriksen, 18

Fritz, 13

Fry, 13

Fullagar, 8

Glickman, 5

Godbeer, 4

Goodman, 16

Graulau, 7

Griffin, 9

Hämäläinen, 3

Hanley, 7

Hardman, 11

Helgen, 6

Henderson, 17

Hennessy, 17

Hicks, 7

Højer and Pedersen, 16

Holland, 10

Hosler, 8

Hunter, 8

Jones, 5

Jones-Rogers, 3

Kaplan, 11

Kater, 11

Kidd, 18

Kloppenborg, 18

Lambert, 14

Lawrence-Mathers, 8

Leff, 5

Leopold, 16

Linfield, 15

Litwa, 19

Liu, 16

Livesey, 11

Lockwood, 15

Loeffler, 2

MacDougall, 17

Mackintosh-Smith, 16

Mancall, 3

Marcus, 6

Mawdsley, 13

McAuley, 11

McCarthy, 9

McGilchrist, 15

McGuckin, 18

Merchant, 20

Mirvis, 6

Mitchell, 7

Muir, 9

Musgrave, 17

Nongbri, 18

Orr, 9

Panayi, 10

Pearsall, 4

Phillips, 16

Pucci, 12

Pugh, 10

Purcell, 9

Racine, 20

Rahe, 13

Rée, 13

Reynolds  
and Pechatnov, 12

Richardson, 8

Robinson, 10

Rosenwein, 20

Roth, 20

Sachs, A., and Demos, 14

Sachs, H., 4

Schaumann, 19

Scott, James, 15

Scott, Jonathan, 15

Sellers-Garcia, 6

Sexton, 20

Siemens, 12

Snowden, 17

Southgate, 20

Spawforth, 7

Spohr, 15

Stafford, 10

Stanger, 6

Stockwell, 4

Stratmann, 9

Szépe, 2

Tanner, 12

Taylor, 9

Tempest, 7

Tentler, 19

Tibble, 13

Turner, 4

Van der Toorn, 19

Van Engen, 4

Venit Shelton, 17

Vico, 14

Vigurs, 13

Wagner, 16

Wasserman, 12

Waters, 10

Wood, 11



    Please send me the following:                      YAB59

    Qty.       Author/Title             ISBN         Price           Amount

Address all orders to: TriLiteral, 100 Maple Ridge 
Drive, Cumberland, RI  02864

Prices and publication dates are subject to change 
without notice.

Subtotal

sales tax (see left)

6% G.S.T. (Canadian residents)

Postage & Handling 
($5.00 first book; $1.00 each add’l book)

Total Enclosed

Instructors: 
To order examination copies of  
books in this catalogue or other  
Yale University Press titles, go to  
yalebooks.com/exam.

Ship to (please print):
Name

Address

  
 check enclosed
 paying by credit card

credit card #
Expiration date
Phone number
Signature

Sales Tax applies to the following states:  CA, CO, CT, DC, 
FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MD, MA, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, 
RI, TX, VA, WA, WI

History Order Form

Please allow 2-3 weeks for shipping.  
Prices and publication dates are subject to change.

Order toll-free: Phone: 1-800-405-1619 or Fax: 1-800-406-9145. 

To order by mail: Mail orders must be submitted on or attached to this form. MasterCard, VISA, 
American Express and checks are accepted. Make checks payable to TriLiteral (TriLiteral handles 
fulfillment and customer service for Yale University Press). 

To order online:  Go to yalebooks.com and browse by subject. You can add directly to the cart 
from any book’s homepage.



23Course Assignment Suggestions   •  For more, visit yalebooks.com/course

CARLOS M. N. EIRE
Reformations
978-0-300-24003-0  
$25.00 

JONATHAN D. SARNA
American Judaism
978-0-300-19039-7  
$26.00 

FREDERICK DOUGLASS
Narrative of the Life . . . , 
Critical Ed.
978-0-300-20471-1  
$9.95

FREDERICK DOUGLASS
The Speeches of Frederick 
Douglass
978-0-300-19217-9  
$20.00 

MICHAEL REID
Forgotten Continent
978-0-300-22465-8  
$18.00 

ROBERT V. HINE ET AL.
The American West
978-0-300-18517-1  
$30.00 

ANDREW LIPMAN
The Saltwater Frontier
978-0-300-22702-4  
$25.00 

MANISHA SINHA
The Slave’s Cause
978-0-300-22711-6  
$25.00 

ANN M. LITTLE
The Many Captivities of 
Esther Wheelwright
978-0-300-23457-2  
$30.00 

PETER MCPHEE
Liberty or Death
978-0-300-22869-4  
$20.00 

CHRIS WICKHAM
Medieval Europe
978-0-300-22882-3  
$20.00 

JOSHUA L. REID
The Sea Is My Country
978-0-300-23464-0  
$25.00 

JAMES C. SCOTT
Against the Grain
978-0-300-24021-4  
$18.00 

NAOMI LAMOREAUX AND 
IAN SHAPIRO, EDS.
The Bretton Woods 
Agreements
978-0-300-23679-8  
$29.50 

JOHN GIBNEY
A Short History of Ireland
978-0-300-24436-6  
$16.00 

WALTER A. MCDOUGALL
The Tragedy of U.S. Foreign 
Policy
978-0-300-24453-3  
$20.00 



H
IS

T
O

R
Y

Ya
le

Ya
le

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 P

re
ss

 
PO

 B
ox

 2
09

04
0 

N
ew

 H
av

en
, C

T
 0

65
20

-9
04

0

Ya
le

 U
n

iv
er

si
ty

 P
re

ss
  •

  2
02

0 
 N

ew
 T

it
le

s

Ta
b

le
 o

f 
C

on
te

n
ts

C
ov

er
 il

lu
st

ra
ti

on
: A

n
 E

as
t 

Pr
os

pe
ct

 o
f 

th
e 

C
it

y 
of

 P
h

ila
de

lp
h

ia
; t

ak
en

 b
y 

G
eo

rg
e 

H
ea

p 
fr

om
 t

h
e 

Je
rs

ey
 S

h
or

e,
 u

n
de

r 
th

e 
D

ir
ec

ti
on

 o
f 

N
ic

h
ol

as
 S

cu
ll[

,] 
Su

rv
ey

or
 G

en
er

al
 o

f t
h

e 
Pr

ov
in

ce
 o

f P
en

n
sy

lv
an

ia
 (d

et
ai

l),
 e

n
gr

av
ed

 b
y 

Th
om

as
 Je

ff
re

ys
 in

 1
77

1 
(L

ib
ra

ry
 o

f C
on

gr
es

s)

A
w

ar
d

 W
in

n
er

s.
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

2
A

m
er

ic
an

 H
is

to
ry

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..3
–6

C
ar

ib
b

ea
n

 &
 L

at
in

 A
m

er
ic

an
 H

is
to

ry
...

...
..6

A
n

ci
en

t H
is

to
ry

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.7

M
ed

ie
va

l H
is

to
ry

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
7–

8
B

ri
ti

sh
 H

is
to

ry
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..8
–1

0
Eu

ro
p

ea
n

 H
is

to
ry

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.1
1–

12

M
ili

ta
ry

 H
is

to
ry

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..1

3
H

is
to

ri
og

ra
p

h
y.

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..1

4
W

or
ld

 H
is

to
ry

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.1
4–

15
A

si
a,

 A
fr

ic
a,

 &
 t

h
e 

M
id

d
le

 E
as

t.
...

...
...

...
...

...
16

H
is

to
ry

 o
f S

ci
en

ce
 a

n
d

 M
ed

ic
in

e.
...

...
...

...
...

.1
7

H
is

to
ry

 o
f R

el
ig

io
n

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

18
–1

9
A

ls
o 

of
 In

te
re

st
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

1
9

–
2

0


